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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Mayer145
PMG

9.500 9.400 9.4009.250 37.550
1 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Anika Sjoquist320
TCT

9.400 9.000 9.5009.350 37.250
3T 11T 1T 2 2 

2 

Sammy Julkowski277
TCT

9.150 9.200 9.6508.700 36.700
12 5T 19T 1 3 

3 

Brianna Koeb283
TCT

9.450 8.850 9.3508.850 36.500
2 18T 16T 4 4T

4T

Ashlyn Clark240
TCT

9.300 9.200 9.1008.900 36.500
6* 5T 13T 7 4T

4T

Kylie Wenzel337
TCT

9.300 8.900 9.1509.150 36.500
6* 14T 7T 6 4T

4T

Aleyna Woelfel165
PMG

8.700 9.100 9.2009.100 36.100
23 8T 9T 5 7 

7 

Lily Krebsbach287
TCT

9.300 9.250 8.9008.600 36.050
6T 3T 21T 10T 8T

8T

Amara Lowery144
PMG

9.000 8.850 9.0009.200 36.050
15T 18T 6 8T 8T

8T

Anna Gens430
Jam Hops

9.200 9.050 8.9008.850 36.000
10T 10 16T 10T 10 

10 

Gemma Kerner432
Jam Hops

9.200 8.750 8.7009.300 35.950
10T 21 3 16 11 

11 

Olivia Nadem303
TCT

9.400 9.300 8.3008.900 35.900
3T 2 13T 21 12T

12T

Alexus Fenton427
Jam Hops

9.050 8.900 8.8009.150 35.900
13T 14T 7T 15 12T

12T

Molly Mueller439
Jam Hops

8.950 9.000 8.8509.100 35.900
18T 11T 9T 13T 12T

12T

Addelynn Rohrer441
Jam Hops

9.350 9.000 8.8508.550 35.750
5 11T 23 13T 15T

15T

Kaleigh Dove425
Jam Hops

9.000 9.250 8.5009.000 35.750
15T 3T 11T 18T 15T

15T

Emma Drees450
Dolphin

8.900 8.900 9.0008.700 35.500
20T 14T 19T 8T 17 

17 

Erin Egan593
Dolphin

9.300 8.650 8.6508.750 35.350
6T 23 18 17 18T

18T

Sophie Geistfeld429
Jam Hops

8.900 8.800 8.4009.250 35.350
20T 20 4T 20 18T

18T

Aubrey Jung135
PMG

8.950 8.900 8.9008.600 35.350
18T 14T 21T 10T 18T

18T

Cadence Andersland422
Jam Hops

9.000 9.150 7.8009.350 35.300
15T 7 1T 23 21 

21 

Londyn Mills299
TCT

9.050 9.100 8.1008.900 35.150
13T 8T 13T 22 22 

22 

Reagan Drees451
Dolphin

8.850 8.700 8.5009.000 35.050
22 22 11T 18T 23 

23 
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